Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2023, AFL, all rights reserved. 2184, Revision 1, 06.11.23
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The CT16 Fibre Cleaver from Fujikura was designed for FTTH or other space
constrained applications where ergonomics and durability are key. It is compact, can

•  Rural fibre deployments and restorations
CT16 Fibre Cleaver
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CT16 Fibre Cleaver includes: FDB-06 scrap collector, AD-16A fibre adapter, HEX-01
hex wrench (1.5 mm), M-CT16-E instruction manual, CC-46 carrying case
S018330-AD16A
FDB-06 Scrap Collector S018329
CB-09 Replacement Cleaver Blade S018335
ARM-CT16-01 Replacement Fibre Clamp Pads S018373
AD-16A Fibre Adapter (up to 900 μm coating) S018328
AD-16B Fibre Adapter (up to 3.0 mm jacket) S018331
CC-46 Carrying Case S018374
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
2